
Individual
Company First Last Score

Baker Jacob Sireno 86
Clean Scapes Matt Stults 83
Alterman Austin Moore 83
Clean Scapes Austin Jennings 82
Tele-Pro Communications Ely Achiles 81
Mechanical Reps Jacob VanOverberg 81
Four Seasons Disposal Cody Byrom 80
The DEMO Company Blake Beran 79
DSI Lee Ponzio 77
Keystone Rodney Eikenberg 76
DSI Josh Stickley 76
Keystone Barry Burlecka 75
DSI David Wood 74
Lone Star Paving Scott Braune 74
Lone Star Paving Sean West 74
The DEMO Company Justin Crippen 73
Four Seasons Disposal Colby Skelton 72
Clean Scapes David 71
The DEMO Company Jacob Cook 70
WPM Dean Benavides 70
Alterman Eloy Ramirez 69
Gonzales Rene Garcia 69
Tele-Pro Communications Aldo Smith 68
Gonzales Mike Martin 68
Alterman Byrne Jacobson 66
Keystone Blake Bagley 66
Baker Mike Sireno 66



Individual
DSI Ken Hicks 66
Performance Mechanical Rene Blanquiz 65
The DEMO Company Peter Surley 65
Shadrock and Williams Kyle Shadrock 64
Alterman AJ Halbardier 64
Four Seasons Disposal Kirk Harrison 64
WPM Joe Leoni 64
Keystone Ruben Campos 64
L&W Supply Juan DeHoyos 64
Performance Mechanical Adam Vega 63
Clean Scapes Scott Brown 63
Alterman Michael Johnson 63
Alterman Carlos Baylor 63
WPM Mike Koch 63
Northstar Demo Chad Figaroa 63
DSI Isidro Ramirez 62
Greco Structures Tim Maune 61
Mechanical Reps Kyle Cicio 61
Northstar Demo GHOST 61
Lone Star Paving Zach Alfier 61
Northstar Demo Rusty Young 60
Shadrock and Williams Reed Perry 59
M5 Keith Mock 58
Team Mechanical Mitch Arnold 57
DSI Richard Popham 56
Schneider Electric Dwayne Blevins 56
Shadrock and Williams William Koerner 55
Alterman GHOST 55



Individual
Team Mechanical Charlie Thomas 55
Performance Mechanical Ethan Pulfrey 54
Baker Jon Randolph 54
Baker David Colby 54
Alterman Rob Sim 53
L&W Supply Taylor Marshall 53
Team Mechanical GHOST 53
Gonzales Chris Bensuk 52
Schneider Electric Jason Ritterbusch 52
Mechanical Reps Matt Summerville 51
Northstar Demo Evan McCauley 50
Tele-Pro Communications Hawk Sullivan 49
Schneider Electric TJ Emma 49
Schneider Electric GHOST 48
DSI Lance Hagdorn 47
Tele-Pro Communications Frank Ortiz 46
L&W Supply Kaisha Plambeck 45
Team Mechanical Mitchell Patterson 45
Performance Mechanical Oscar Tober 44
Greco Structures Yune Garcia 43
DSI Johnny Marquez 42
L&W Supply Nadine Mireles 41
Mechanical Reps Mike Hermann 34
Lone Star Paving Mindy Nuncio 34
Shadrock and Williams Denise Carlan 30
Greco Structures Amber English 26
Gonzales Roberto Fraine 19



Team
Company First Last Score

Clean Scapes Scott Brown 63
Clean Scapes David 71
Clean Scapes Matt Stults 83
Clean Scapes Austin Jennings 82

299
The DEMO Company Peter Surley 65
The DEMO Company Jacob Cook 70
The DEMO Company Blake Beran 79
The DEMO Company Justin Crippen 73

287
Keystone Blake Bagley 66
Keystone Barry Burlecka 75
Keystone Ruben Campos 64
Keystone Rodney Eikenberg 76

281
Alterman Austin Moore 83
Alterman AJ Halbardier 64
Alterman Carlos Baylor 63
Alterman Byrne Jacobson 66

276
Baker Mike Sireno 66
Baker Jacob Sireno 86
Baker Jon Randolph 54
Baker David Colby 54

260



Team
DSI Richard Popham 56
DSI David Wood 74
DSI Lee Ponzio 77
DSI Lance Hagdorn 47

254
DSI Isidro Ramirez 62
DSI Josh Stickley 76
DSI Ken Hicks 66
DSI Johnny Marquez 42

246
Tele-Pro Communications Aldo Smith 68
Tele-Pro Communications Frank Ortiz 46
Tele-Pro Communications Ely Achiles 81
Tele-Pro Communications Hawk Sullivan 49

244
Lone Star Paving Scott Braune 74
Lone Star Paving Sean West 74
Lone Star Paving Mindy Nuncio 34
Lone Star Paving Zach Alfier 61

243
Alterman Eloy Ramirez 69
Alterman Rob Sim 53
Alterman GHOST 55
Alterman Michael Johnson 63

240



Team
Northstar Demo Chad Figaroa 63
Northstar Demo Rusty Young 60
Northstar Demo Evan McCauley 50
Northstar Demo GHOST 61

234
Mechanical Reps Matt Summerville 51
Mechanical Reps Mike Hermann 34
Mechanical Reps Jacob VanOverberg 81
Mechanical Reps Kyle Cicio 61

227
Performance Mechanical Ethan Pulfrey 54
Performance Mechanical Adam Vega 63
Performance Mechanical Oscar Tober 44
Performance Mechanical Rene Blanquiz 65

226
Four Seasons Disposal Cody Byrom 80
Four Seasons Disposal Kirk Harrison 64
Four Seasons Disposal Colby Skelton 72

216
Team Mechanical Mitchell Patterson 45
Team Mechanical Mitch Arnold 57
Team Mechanical Charlie Thomas 55
Team Mechanical GHOST 53

210



Team
Shadrock and Williams Kyle Shadrock 64
Shadrock and Williams Denise Carlan 30
Shadrock and Williams Reed Perry 59
Shadrock and Williams William Koerner 55

208
Gonzales Mike Martin 68
Gonzales Chris Bensuk 52
Gonzales Rene Garcia 69
Gonzales Roberto Fraine 19

208
Schneider Electric GHOST 48
Schneider Electric Jason Ritterbusch 52
Schneider Electric Dwayne Blevins 56
Schneider Electric TJ Emma 49

205
L&W Supply Juan DeHoyos 64
L&W Supply Nadine Mireles 41
L&W Supply Taylor Marshall 53
L&W Supply Kaisha Plambeck 45

203
WPM Joe Leoni 64
WPM Mike Koch 63
WPM Dean Benavides 70

197
Greco Structures Amber English 26
Greco Structures Tim Maune 61
Greco Structures Yune Garcia 43

130



Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Baker Jacob Sireno 86 1st

Clean Scapes Matt Stults 83 2nd

Alterman Austin Moore 83 3rd

Company First Last Score Award

Clean Scapes Scott Brown 63
Clean Scapes David 71
Clean Scapes Matt Stults 83
Clean Scapes Austin Jennings 82

299
The DEMO Company Peter Surley 65
The DEMO Company Jacob Cook 70
The DEMO Company Blake Beran 79
The DEMO Company Justin Crippen 73

287
Keystone Blake Bagley 66
Keystone Barry Burlecka 75
Keystone Ruben Campos 64
Keystone Rodney Eikenberg 76

281
L&W Supply Juan DeHoyos 64
L&W Supply Nadine Mireles 41
L&W Supply Taylor Marshall 53
L&W Supply Kaisha Plambeck 45

203
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